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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Current Month: September 2022

United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 73.3
73.2
67.8
73.9
69.1
74.5
74.6
71.2
73.1
66.7

-0.2%
-2.9%
20.2%
1.6%
1.4%
2.9%
3.6%
7.0%
13.6%
8.6%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$152.79
$126.62
$143.70
$153.66
$122.41
$172.98
$172.39
$149.92
$198.47
$154.32

11.2%
4.6%
12.7%
8.1%
10.8%
7.9%
8.0%
9.5%
17.6%
15.5%

Room Rate ($)

cats

$111.99
$92.72
$97.46
$113.59
$84.62
$128.94
$128.56
$106.73
$145.10
$103.00

11.0%
1.5%
35.4%
9.8%
12.3%
11.0%
11.9%
17.1%
33.5%
25.5%

RevPAR ($)

cats

236,747
185,790
548,195
51,138
104,486
251,048
133,540
1,503,147
17,748,146
111,813,253

-1.5%
-2.2%
21.1%
1.6%
2.6%
1.3%
4.6%
7.0%
14.8%
9.6%

Room Demand

cats

$36,173,512
$23,523,969
$78,773,881
$7,858,035
$12,789,722
$43,427,532
$23,021,605
$225,347,237
$3,522,548,858
$17,255,500,919

9.5%
2.3%
36.4%
9.8%
13.7%
9.3%
12.9%
17.2%
35.0%
26.6%

Room Revenue ($)

cats

323,010
253,710
808,260
69,180
151,140
336,810
179,070
2,111,370
24,277,170
167,527,590

-1.3%
0.7%
0.8%
0.0%
1.2%
-1.5%
0.9%
0.1%
1.1%
0.9%

Room Supply

cats

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Year To Date (YTD): January - September 2022

2,033,972
1,555,941
4,484,852
423,222
874,738
2,030,828
1,110,660
12,446,012
151,002,565
963,667,355

2.6%
-7.1%
22.8%
2.8%
6.2%
-4.8%
6.2%
6.7%
18.6%
13.5%

Room Demand

cats

$286,739,917
$187,457,412
$613,957,660
$59,207,269
$93,487,501
$329,235,914
$182,873,250
$1,749,927,379
$29,218,734,299
$143,241,450,484

23.2%
-0.1%
48.3%
14.5%
19.6%
1.7%
13.9%
20.8%
48.9%
38.1%

Room Revenue ($)

cats
United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 68.9
68.8
60.9
67.2
64.3
65.6
68.0
64.8
68.7
63.6

4.2%
-5.5%
15.8%
2.8%
6.1%
-3.7%
4.9%
4.9%
14.7%
10.8%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$140.98
$120.48
$136.90
$139.90
$106.87
$162.12
$164.65
$140.60
$193.50
$148.64

20.1%
7.6%
20.7%
11.4%
12.7%
6.8%
7.3%
13.2%
25.5%
21.7%

Room Rate ($)

meow

$97.17
$82.87
$83.32
$94.08
$68.76
$106.32
$111.98
$91.09
$132.90
$94.59

25.1%
1.7%
39.8%
14.5%
19.5%
2.8%
12.5%
18.7%
44.1%
34.8%

RevPAR ($)

cats

2,950,874
2,261,963
7,369,054
629,357
1,359,683
3,096,748
1,633,077
19,211,485
219,857,973
1,514,277,419

-1.5%
-1.7%
6.1%
0.0%
0.1%
-1.1%
1.2%
1.7%
3.4%
2.4%

Room Supply

Cats

Month
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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Running 12 Months (R12): October 2021 - September 2022

29.0%

3.4%

57.5%

21.6%

24.5%

5.0%

19.5%

26.4%

$358,606,002

$240,043,598

$763,365,644

$73,478,067

$116,703,366

$397,258,741

$223,332,231

$2,168,832,521

Room Revenue ($)

cats

5.9%

-6.1%

29.5%

7.9%

10.7%

-2.7%

10.3%

10.4%

2,643,850

2,049,327

5,762,654

545,618

1,133,893

2,579,308

1,426,424

16,051,934

Room Demand

cats
Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 7.3%

-3.7%

20.6%

7.9%

10.4%

-1.7%

8.5%

8.1%

66.9

67.9

58.5

64.8

62.4

62.2

65.3

62.5

Occupancy (%)

cats

21.7%

10.2%

21.6%

12.7%

12.5%

7.9%

8.4%

14.5%

$135.64

$117.13

$132.47

$134.67

$102.92

$154.02

$156.57

$135.11

Room Rate ($)

cats

30.7%

6.1%

46.6%

21.6%

24.2%

6.0%

17.6%

23.8%

$90.68

$79.50

$77.50

$87.33

$64.21

$95.82

$102.25

$84.41

RevPAR ($)

cats

-1.3%

-2.5%

7.4%

0.0%

0.2%

-0.9%

1.6%

2.1%

3,954,595

3,019,481

9,849,746

841,417

1,817,659

4,145,732

2,184,180

25,693,455

Room Supply

cats

Source: STR
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