

Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Current Month: September 2022

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY
United States	66.7	8.6%	\$154.32	15.5%	\$103.00	25.5%	167,527,590	0.9%	111,813,253	9.6%	\$17,255,500,919	26.6%
Pacific	73.1	13.6%	\$198.47	17.6%	\$145.10	33.5%	24,277,170	1.1%	17,748,146	14.8%	\$3,522,548,858	35.0%
Statewide	71.2	7.0%	\$149.92	9.5%	\$106.73	17.1%	2,111,370	0.1%	1,503,147	7.0%	\$225,347,237	17.2%
Central	74.6	3.6%	\$172.39	8.0%	\$128.56	11.9%	179,070	0.9%	133,540	4.6%	\$23,021,605	12.9%
Coast	74.5	2.9%	\$172.98	7.9%	\$128.94	11.0%	336,810	-1.5%	251,048	1.3%	\$43,427,532	9.3%
Eastern	69.1	1.4%	\$122.41	10.8%	\$84.62	12.3%	151,140	1.2%	104,486	2.6%	\$12,789,722	13.7%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	73.9	1.6%	\$153.66	8.1%	\$113.59	9.8%	69,180	0.0%	51,138	1.6%	\$7,858,035	9.8%
Portland	67.8	20.2%	\$143.70	12.7%	\$97.46	35.4%	808,260	0.8%	548,195	21.1%	\$78,773,881	36.4%
Southern	73.2	-2.9%	\$126.62	4.6%	\$92.72	1.5%	253,710	0.7%	185,790	-2.2%	\$23,523,969	2.3%
Willamette Valley	73.3	-0.2%	\$152.79	11.2%	\$111.99	11.0%	323,010	-1.3%	236,747	-1.5%	\$36,173,512	9.5%

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Year To Date (YTD): January - September 2022

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY
United States	63.6	10.8%	\$148.64	21.7%	\$94.59	34.8%	1,514,277,419	2.4%	963,667,355	13.5%	\$143,241,450,484	38.1%
Pacific	68.7	14.7%	\$193.50	25.5%	\$132.90	44.1%	219,857,973	3.4%	151,002,565	18.6%	\$29,218,734,299	48.9%
Statewide	64.8	4.9%	\$140.60	13.2%	\$91.09	18.7%	19,211,485	1.7%	12,446,012	6.7%	\$1,749,927,379	20.8%
Central	68.0	4.9%	\$164.65	7.3%	\$111.98	12.5%	1,633,077	1.2%	1,110,660	6.2%	\$182,873,250	13.9%
Coast	65.6	-3.7%	\$162.12	6.8%	\$106.32	2.8%	3,096,748	-1.1%	2,030,828	-4.8%	\$329,235,914	1.7%
Eastern	64.3	6.1%	\$106.87	12.7%	\$68.76	19.5%	1,359,683	0.1%	874,738	6.2%	\$93,487,501	19.6%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	67.2	2.8%	\$139.90	11.4%	\$94.08	14.5%	629,357	0.0%	423,222	2.8%	\$59,207,269	14.5%
Portland	60.9	15.8%	\$136.90	20.7%	\$83.32	39.8%	7,369,054	6.1%	4,484,852	22.8%	\$613,957,660	48.3%
Southern	68.8	-5.5%	\$120.48	7.6%	\$82.87	1.7%	2,261,963	-1.7%	1,555,941	-7.1%	\$187,457,412	-0.1%
Willamette Valley	68.9	4.2%	\$140.98	20.1%	\$97.17	25.1%	2,950,874	-1.5%	2,033,972	2.6%	\$286,739,917	23.2%

Source: STR



Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Running 12 Months (R12): October 2021 - September 2022

					1							
	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY
Statewide	62.5	8.1%	\$135.11	14.5%	\$84.41	23.8%	25,693,455	2.1%	16,051,934	10.4%	\$2,168,832,521	26.4%
Central	65.3	8.5%	\$156.57	8.4%	\$102.25	17.6%	2,184,180	1.6%	1,426,424	10.3%	\$223,332,231	19.5%
Coast	62.2	-1.7%	\$154.02	7.9%	\$95.82	6.0%	4,145,732	-0.9%	2,579,308	-2.7%	\$397,258,741	5.0%
Eastern	62.4	10.4%	\$102.92	12.5%	\$64.21	24.2%	1,817,659	0.2%	1,133,893	10.7%	\$116,703,366	24.5%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	64.8	7.9%	\$134.67	12.7%	\$87.33	21.6%	841,417	0.0%	545,618	7.9%	\$73,478,067	21.6%
Portland	58.5	20.6%	\$132.47	21.6%	\$77.50	46.6%	9,849,746	7.4%	5,762,654	29.5%	\$763,365,644	57.5%
Southern	67.9	-3.7%	\$117.13	10.2%	\$79.50	6.1%	3,019,481	-2.5%	2,049,327	-6.1%	\$240,043,598	3.4%
Willamette Valley	66.9	7.3%	\$135.64	21.7%	\$90.68	30.7%	3,954,595	-1.3%	2,643,850	5.9%	\$358,606,002	29.0%

Source: STR